
EFFECTIVE: April 1st, 2025

($ USD) (£ GBP) ($ AUD) (€ EUR)

Free Free Free Free

Free Free Free Free

Free Free Free Free

($ USD) (£ GBP) ($ AUD) (€ EUR)

1.5% of the local list price at the 

time of sale

1.5% of the local list price at the 

time of sale

1.5% of the local list price at the 

time of sale

1.5% of the local list price at the 

time of sale

Free within first 60 days

$25 after first 60 days

Free within first 60 days

$25 after first 60 days

Free within first 60 days

$25 after first 60 days

Free within first 60 days

$25 after first 60 days

$25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

PUBLISHER COMPENSATION CHECK PAYMENT $25.00 n/a n/a n/a

$0.30 £0.20 $0.35 € 0.25

$0.0030 n/a n/a n/a

($ USD) (£ GBP) ($ AUD) (€ EUR)

Calculated at time of order Calculated at time of order Calculated at time of order Calculated at time of order

Size
Small = <6.15 width (15.62cm)

Binding Type Paper Page Count Qty Discount
Per Cover

($ USD)

Per Page

($ USD)

Per Cover

(£ GBP)

Per Page

(£ GBP)

Per Cover

($ AUD)

Per Page

($ AUD)

Per Cover

(€ EUR)

Per Page

(€ EUR)

Small Paperback B&W Groundwood 18-900 $1.31 $0.0142 £1.35 £0.0113 $2.46 $0.0241 € 1.59 € 0.0133

Small Hardcover B&W Groundwood 18-840 $5.70 $0.0141 £4.99 £0.0113 $9.22 $0.0228 € 5.88 € 0.0133

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket B&W Groundwood 18-840 $7.53 $0.0141 £6.24 £0.0113 $11.51 $0.0228 € 7.34 € 0.0133

Large* Paperback* B&W* Groundwood* 18-900* $1.36 $0.0208 NA NA NA NA NA NA

Small Paperback B&W 50lb Crème 18-1050 $1.31 $0.0143 £1.35 £0.0114 $2.46 $0.0244 € 1.59 € 0.0134

Small Paperback B&W 50lb White 18-1200 $1.31 $0.0143 £1.35 £0.0114 $2.46 $0.0244 € 1.59 € 0.0134

Large Paperback B&W 50lb White 18-1200 $1.36 $0.0208 £1.35 £0.0193 $2.46 $0.0346 € 1.59 € 0.0228

Small Hardcover B&W 50lb Crème 18-1050 $5.31 $0.0132 £4.99 £0.0114 $9.22 $0.0230 € 5.88 € 0.0134

Small Hardcover B&W 50lb White 18-1200 $5.31 $0.0132 £4.99 £0.0114 $9.22 $0.0230 € 5.88 € 0.0134

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket B&W 50lb Crème 18-1050 $7.53 $0.0142 £6.24 £0.0114 $11.51 $0.0230 € 7.34 € 0.0134

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket B&W 50lb White 18-1200 $7.53 $0.0142 £6.24 £0.0114 $11.51 $0.0230 € 7.34 € 0.0134

Large Hardcover B&W 50lb White 18-1200 $5.26 $0.0185 £4.99 £0.0193 $9.22 $0.0326 € 5.88 € 0.0228

Small Paperback B&W 70lb White 18-900 $1.31 $0.0225 £1.35 £0.0131 $2.46 $0.0274 € 1.59 € 0.0153

Large Paperback B&W 70lb White 18-900 $1.36 $0.0350 £1.35 £0.0221 $2.46 $0.0396 € 1.59 € 0.0261

Small Hardcover B&W 70lb White 18-840 $5.70 $0.0222 £4.99 £0.0131 $9.22 $0.0259 € 5.88 € 0.0153

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket B&W 70lb White 18-840 $7.53 $0.0222 £6.24 £0.0131 $11.51 $0.0259 € 7.34 € 0.0153

Large Hardcover B&W 70lb White 18-840 $5.83 $0.0346 £4.99 £0.0221 $9.22 $0.0374 € 5.88 € 0.0260

Small Paperback STD Color 50lb White 18-1200 $1.20 $0.0259 £1.35 £0.0212 $2.46 $0.0384 € 1.59 € 0.0250

Large Paperback STD Color 50lb White 18-1200 $1.26 $0.0404 £1.35 £0.0311 $2.46 $0.0561 € 1.59 € 0.0365

Small Hardcover STD Color 50lb White 18-1200 $6.19 $0.0267 £4.99 £0.0212 $9.22 $0.0362 € 5.88 € 0.0250

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket STD Color 50lb White 18-1200 $8.18 $0.0267 £6.24 £0.0212 $11.51 $0.0362 € 7.34 € 0.0250

Large Hardcover STD Color 50lb White 18-1200 $6.35 $0.0414 £4.99 £0.0311 $9.22 $0.0529 € 5.88 € 0.0365

Small Paperback STD Color 70lb White 18-900 $1.31 $0.0363 £1.35 £0.0229 $2.46 $0.0415 € 1.59 € 0.0269

Large Paperback STD Color 70lb White 18-900 $1.36 $0.0575 £1.35 £0.0338 $2.46 $0.0611 € 1.59 € 0.0398

Small Hardcover STD Color 70lb White 18-840 $6.19 $0.0348 £4.99 £0.0229 $9.22 $0.0391 € 5.88 € 0.0269

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket STD Color 70lb White 18-840 $8.18 $0.0348 £6.24 £0.0229 $11.51 $0.0391 € 7.34 € 0.0269

Large Hardcover STD Color 70lb White 18-840 $6.35 $0.0555 £4.99 £0.0338 $9.22 $0.0576 € 5.88 € 0.0397

Small Paperback Premium Color 70lb White  18-900 $1.31 $0.0700 £1.35 £0.0437 $2.46 $0.0572 € 1.59 € 0.0514

Large Paperback Premium Color 70lb White 18-900 $1.36 $0.0918 £1.35 £0.0610 $2.46 $0.1078 € 1.59 € 0.0716

Small Hardcover Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $6.32 $0.0730 £4.99 £0.0424 $9.22 $0.0578 € 5.88 € 0.0500

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $8.18 $0.0730 £6.24 £0.0424 $11.51 $0.0578 € 7.34 € 0.0520

Large Hardcover Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $6.49 $0.0973 £4.99 £0.0591 $9.22 $0.1120 € 5.88 € 0.0727

Small Paperback Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White  18-900 $2.55 $0.0816 £1.35 £0.0582 $2.46 $0.0763 € 1.59 € 0.0685

Large Paperback Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-900 $2.55 $0.1020 £1.35 £0.0811 $2.46 $0.1437 € 1.59 € 0.0955

Large Paperback (Landscape) Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-400 $2.55 $0.1020 £1.92 £0.1001 $3.48 $0.1868 € 2.27 € 0.1178

Small Hardcover Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $7.40 $0.0816 £4.99 £0.0566 $9.22 $0.0769 € 5.88 € 0.0666

Small Hardcover w/ Jacket Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $9.18 $0.0816 £6.24 £0.0566 $11.51 $0.0769 € 7.34 € 0.0693

Large Hardcover Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-840 $7.40 $0.1020 £4.99 £0.0788 $9.22 $0.1492 € 5.88 € 0.0968

Large Hardcover (Landscape) Ultra-Premium Color 70lb White 18-400 $7.40 $0.1020 £4.71 £0.1001 $12.80 $0.1868 € 5.54 € 0.1178

*This product is for US and short run ONLY at this time.

Product Type Print Pricing - Calculate Your Print Cost (COST PER PAGE x NUMBER OF PAGES + COST PER UNIT = COST PER BOOK)

1-99 = 0%

100-299 = 2%

300-399 = 5%

400-499 = 7.5%

500-999 = 10%

1,000-1,499 = 15%

1,500-2,499 = 20%

2,500-4,999 = 25%

5,000-9,999 = 30%

10,000+ = 35%

Based on quoted shipping rates. Calculated at time of order.

Note: Quoted shipping rates may vary based on the Lightning Source point of manufacturing

PERFORATION Surcharge per page printed (Available on publisher direct orders in US only)

ORDER HANDLING FEE - Publisher direct orders only

Annual Pricing Policy

Once annually, IngramSpark reserves the right to modify the Pricing Schedule upon issuance.

Such increase not to be greater than five percent (5%).

PUBLISHER DIRECT ORDERS

Orders placed by the publisher through their IngramSpark account for shipment back to the publisher or directly to the end user.

PRINT SERVICE LEVELS FOR PUBLISHER DIRECT ORDERS

The print fees detailed in this schedule are list rates. Final rates are calculated based on the print service level and quantity selected at time of order. Service level times are estimates and can vary based on item type and facility volume.

PAPERBACKS                                                                                                                                            HARDCOVERS

Economy Service -  Usually prints in 3-5 business days                                                                   Economy Service -  Usually prints in 7-10 business days

Rush (30% Print Surcharge) - Usually prints in 1 business days                                                     Rush (30% Print Surcharge) - Usually prints in 2 business days

WHOLESALE CHANNEL ORDERS

Ingram's wholesale distribution partners order directly from IngramSpark at a trade discount determined by the publisher's retail pricing.

The publisher is compensated the title list price less discount less print cost for each sale made.

No costs are billed to the publisher for wholesale channel orders.

Shipping Fees

Fee Notes

ORDER HANDLING FEE

Publisher direct orders only

Order Types and Print Service Levels

DUPLEX COVER Duplex cover print surcharge per cover printed

Additional Fees
Fee Notes

REVISIONS
Revise your book within 60 days of the book’s first production date and you will not be 

charged a revision fee.

MARKET ACCESS FEE (Global Distribution Fee)
Access our global distribution network of over 45,000 retailers, libraries, universities and 

educators.

Per check issued and deducted from publisher compensation. US payments only.

FILE COPIES ADMINISTRATION Per title administrative fee for delivery of files held by IngramSPark back to publisher.

EBOOK ONLY TITLE SET-UP

PRINT BOOK ONLY TITLE SET-UP

Title Set-Up Fees
Fee Notes

COMBINED PRINT BOOK AND E-BOOK TITLE SET-UP


